
 
Regd. Office:- ‘Prakashganga’, C-19,  E- block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra( East), Mumbai- 400 051 ( India) 

CIN – U40109MH2005SGC153646 Phone- (022) 26598595 / 2659 5000 Fax No.( 022) 2659 1254  Website : www.mahatransco.in                        Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 
3rd call for SRM e-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from 

bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFX No:7000029231 , Particulars- 3rd  call for the Work 

of Providing services for utilization of Emergency Restoration System (ERS) for completing balance work of 

construction of LILO on 132 KV Shivajinagar-Dhule line along with 2x132 KV (AIS line bays at 132 KV Sakri Sub-

station) for providing 2nd source to 132kV Sakri SS,, Estimated cost: 9970573.92, E.M.D: Rs. 99705/-, Tender 

cost: Rs. 500.00+ GST , Sale period : 01.12.2023 to 08.12.2023 @ 10:00 Hrs. , Date of opening (Tech Bod): 

08.12.2023 @ 10:15Hrs (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403044 for 

further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                      _____________________________    Superintending Engineer, EHV Proj Circle MSETCL, Nashik 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 -Sd- 

Superintending Engineer 

EHV Project Circle MSETCL Nashik 

 

 

 

http://web/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

